
地価公示価格の推移
　所　　在 R8年価格 変動率 R7年価格 変動率 R6年価格 変動率 R5年価格 変動率 R4年価格 変動率 R3年価格 変動率 R2年価格 変動率 31年価格 変動率 30年価格 変動率 29年価格 変動率 28年価格 変動率 27年価格 変動率 26年価格 変動率 25年価格 変動率

鳥取 -1 東町2丁目341-1 93,500 0.0 93,500 0.0 93,500 0.0 93,500 0.0 93,500 0.0 93,500 -0.5 94,000 0.0 94,000 0.2 93,800 0.3 93,500 0.0 93,500 0.0 93,500 -1.6 95,000 -2.6 97,500 -8.9 
鳥取 -2 湖山町北6丁目330-4 56,200 0.5 55,900 0.5 55,600 0.4 55,400 0.7 55,000 0.2 54,900 0.0 54,900 0.7 54,500 0.6 54,200 0.0 54,200 -0.2 54,300 0.0 54,300 -1.8 55,300 -3.0 57,000 -4.7 
鳥取 -3 行徳3丁目976 45,900 0.7 45,600 0.7 45,300 0.7 45,000 0.2 44,900 -0.9 45,300 -1.3 45,900 -2.3 47,000 -2.7 48,300 -3.0 49,800 -2.9 51,300 -2.8 52,800 -3.1 54,500 -4.4 57,000 -7.0 
鳥取 -4 馬場字東屋敷274-2外 19,300 -0.5 19,400 -0.5 19,500 -0.5 19,600 -0.5 19,700 -0.5 19,800 -1.0 20,000 -1.0 20,200 -1.0 20,400 -1.4 20,700 -1.9 21,100 -1.9 21,500 -2.7 22,100 -3.5 22,900 -3.0 
鳥取 -5 吉成字下池田1022 66,300 1.4 65,400 0.6 65,000 0.8 64,500 0.8 64,000 0.0 64,000 -0.5 64,300 0.8 63,800 0.5 63,500 0.8 63,000 0.0 63,000 0.8 62,500 0.0 62,500 -3.1 64,500 -6.5 
鳥取 -6 浜坂3丁目1572 42,700 1.4 42,100 1.2 41,600 0.7 41,300 0.7 41,000 0.0 41,000 0.0 41,000 0.0 41,000 0.0 41,000 0.0 41,000 0.0 41,000 0.0 41,000 -0.7 41,300 -3.5 42,800 -4.9 
鳥取 -7 菖蒲字東土居326-1 20,100 -1.0 20,300 -1.0 20,500 -0.5 20,600 -0.5 20,700 -1.0 20,900 -0.9 21,100 -0.9 21,300 -1.4 21,600 -1.8 22,000 -2.2 22,500 -3.8 23,400 -2.5 24,000 -2.8 24,700 -3.5 
鳥取 -8 立川町3丁目317 40,500 3.3 39,200 1.3 38,700 1.0 38,300 0.3 38,200 0.0 38,200 -1.3 38,700 -2.0 39,500 -2.5 40,500 -3.6 42,000 -4.5 44,000 -5.4 46,500 -5.1 49,000 -5.8 52,000 -6.3 
鳥取 -9 田島751 60,300 1.5 59,400 1.5 58,500 1.9 57,400 2.0 56,300 2.4 55,000 0.9 54,500 0.0 54,500 0.0 54,500 -0.5 54,800 -0.9 55,300 -1.3 56,000 -1.8 57,000 -5.0 60,000 -6.3 
鳥取 -10 卯垣2丁目515 43,100 0.7 42,800 0.5 42,600 (新規)
鳥取 -11 中町40-12 75,600 0.0 75,600 0.0 75,600 0.0 75,600 0.0 75,600 0.0 75,600 -0.3 75,800 0.5 75,400 0.5 75,000 0.3 74,800 0.0 74,800 0.0 74,800 -2.7 76,900 -3.6 79,800 -6.1 
鳥取 -12 材木町179 69,800 0.4 69,500 0.0 69,500 0.0 69,500 0.0 69,500 0.0 69,500 0.0 69,500 0.7 69,000 0.6 68,600 0.0 68,600 0.0 68,600 -0.1 68,700 -0.3 68,900 -4.0 71,800 -6.8 
鳥取 -13 西町3丁目411 84,000 0.0 84,000 0.0 84,000 0.0 84,000 0.0 84,000 0.0 84,000 -0.1 84,100 0.4 83,800 0.4 83,500 1.2 82,500 0.0 82,500 0.0 82,500 -1.6 83,800 -2.6 86,000 (新規)
鳥取 -14 青谷町青谷字八軒屋3766-1外 13,600 -0.7 13,700 -0.7 13,800 -0.7 13,900 -0.7 14,000 -1.4 14,200 -2.1 14,500 -3.3 15,000 -3.8 15,600 -3.7 16,200 -3.6 16,800 -6.1 17,900 -5.8 19,000 -5.0 20,000 -7.0 
鳥取 -15 岩倉字上樋掛446-49 52,000 1.2 51,400 0.8 51,000 1.0 50,500 1.2 49,900 0.0 49,900 0.0 49,900 0.8 49,500 0.0 49,500 -0.6 49,800 -2.4 51,000 -3.4 52,800 -3.1 54,500 -4.0 56,800 -5.8 
鳥取 -16 南安長2丁目103 48,300 2.8 47,000 2.2 46,000 2.4 44,900 1.1 44,400 0.9 44,000 0.0 44,000 1.6 43,300 0.0 43,300 0.0 43,300 -0.5 43,500 -0.7 43,800 -0.5 44,000 -3.3 45,500 -6.2 
鳥取 -17 生山字上土居44 19,100 -0.5 19,200 -0.5 19,300 -0.5 19,400 -1.0 19,600 -1.0 19,800 -1.0 20,000 -1.0 20,200 -1.0 20,400 -1.4 20,700 -1.9 21,100 -1.9 21,500 -2.3 22,000 -2.2 22,500 -2.6 
鳥取 -18 大杙字横長258-26 50,500 0.8 50,100 0.6 49,800 1.0 49,300 1.2 48,700 0.6 48,400 0.0 48,400 0.0 48,400 0.0 48,400 0.0 48,400 -0.8 48,800 -1.4 49,500 -2.0 50,500 -2.5 51,800 -6.0 
鳥取 -19 宮長字下宝殿239-20 66,800 0.5 66,500 0.8 66,000 0.5 65,700 1.7 64,600 2.5 63,000 1.6 62,000 1.6 61,000 1.2 60,300 0.8 59,800 0.5 59,500 0.8 59,000 0.0 59,000 -1.7 60,000 (新規)
鳥取 -20 河原町曳田字下土居215-2外 11,700 -0.8 11,800 -0.8 11,900 -1.7 12,100 -1.6 12,300 -1.6 12,500 -1.6 12,700 -2.3 13,000 -2.3 13,300 -2.2 13,600 -0.7 13,700 -1.4 13,900 -1.4 14,100 -2.8 14,500 -3.3 
鳥取 -21 賀露町北2丁目3287外 30,100 3.1 29,200 3.2 28,300 1.1 28,000 1.1 27,700 0.7 27,500 0.4 27,400 0.4 27,300 0.0 27,300 -1.8 27,800 -2.8 28,600 -1.4 29,000 -1.4 29,400 -2.0 30,000 -5.7 
鳥取 -22 山城町631-33 49,000 0.2 48,900 0.4 48,700 0.2 48,600 0.4 48,400 -0.2 48,500 -1.0 49,000 0.0 49,000 0.0 49,000 0.0 49,000 -0.4 49,200 -1.4 49,900 -5.0 52,500 -5.9 55,800 -4.9 
鳥取 -23 新字上大樋井83-30 63,300 0.5 63,000 0.3 62,800 0.0 62,800 0.0 62,800 1.3 62,000 0.0 62,000 0.3 61,800 2.1 60,500 0.8 60,000 0.0 60,000 0.0 60,000 -1.6 61,000 -3.6 63,300 -5.2 
鳥取 -24 気高町浜村字西濵783-1205外 20,400 2.0 20,000 2.0 19,600 1.6 19,300 1.0 19,100 0.5 19,000 0.5 18,900 1.1 18,700 0.5 18,600 0.0 18,600 0.0 18,600 -1.6 18,900 -4.5 19,800 -5.7 21,000 -10.6 
鳥取 -25 国府町宮下字中土居前276-2外 29,000 0.0 29,000 0.0 29,000 0.3 28,900 0.0 28,900 -0.3 29,000 -0.3 29,100 -0.3 29,200 -0.3 29,300 -1.7 29,800 -3.2 30,800 -3.8 32,000 -4.8 33,600 -5.6 35,600 -6.3 
鳥取 -26 青谷町吉川字菅田36-6外 8,100 -1.2 8,200 -1.2 8,300 -1.2 8,400 -1.2 8,500 -1.2 8,600 -1.1 8,700 -1.1 8,800 -1.1 8,900 -2.2 9,100 -4.7 9,550 -5.4 10,100 -4.7 10,600 -2.8 10,900 -3.5 
鳥取 -27 福部町高江字東土居56-11 22,600 -0.9 22,800 -0.9 23,000 -1.3 23,300 -0.9 23,500 -1.3 23,800 -0.8 24,000 -0.8 24,200 -1.2 24,500 -2.0 25,000 -2.3 25,600 -2.3 26,200 -3.3 27,100 -4.9 28,500 -4.7 
鳥取 -28 福部町細川字下屋敷314 12,500 -0.8 12,600 -0.8 12,700 -0.8 12,800 -0.8 12,900 -0.8 13,000 -0.8 13,100 -1.5 13,300 -1.5 13,500 -1.5 13,700 -2.8 14,100 -2.1 14,400 -0.7 14,500 -0.7 14,600 -1.4 
鳥取 -29 鹿野町鹿野字下町南側1336外 15,900 (新規)
鳥取 -30 鹿野町末用字今在家413-2 3,960 -0.3 3,970 -0.3 3,980 -0.3 3,990 -0.3 4,000 -0.2 4,010 -0.2 4,020 -0.2 4,030 -0.2 4,040 -0.2 4,050 -0.5 4,070 -0.7 4,100 -0.7 4,130 -1.7 4,200 -1.2 
鳥取 -31 伏野字屋敷ノ壱1098 15,400 -1.3 15,600 -1.3 15,800 -1.3 16,000 -1.2 16,200 -1.2 16,400 -0.6 16,500 -0.6 16,600 -1.2 16,800 -1.8 17,100 -2.3 17,500 -2.8 18,000 -2.7 18,500 -2.6 19,000 -2.6 
鳥取 -32 中村字椎木下分390 9,100 -1.1 9,200 -1.1 9,300 -1.1 9,400 -1.1 9,500 -1.0 9,600 -1.0 9,700 -1.0 9,800 -1.0 9,900 -1.0 10,000 -1.0 10,100 -1.0 10,200 -1.0 10,300 -1.0 10,400 -2.8 
鳥取 -33 松原字東前田西ノ切75-3外 21,500 -0.5 21,600 -0.5 21,700 -0.5 21,800 -0.5 21,900 -0.5 22,000 -0.5 22,100 -0.9 22,300 -0.9 22,500 -0.9 22,700 -0.9 22,900 -0.9 23,100 -1.3 23,400 -1.3 23,700 -1.3 
鳥取 -34 東今在家字五反田87-33 49,500 0.6 49,200 0.4 49,000 0.4 48,800 0.4 48,600 0.0 48,600 0.0 48,600 0.6 48,300 1.0 47,800 1.3 47,200 -0.6 47,500 (新規)
鳥取 -35 湖山町東1丁目769 58,800 0.7 58,400 0.9 57,900 0.7 57,500 0.3 57,300 0.2 57,200 0.0 57,200 0.4 57,000 0.2 56,900 0.2 56,800 0.0 56,800 (新規)
鳥取 -36 西品治字柳原703　　　　　※ 39,500 － － － 39,000 0.0 39,000 0.0 39,000 0.0 39,000 -0.8 39,300 -1.8 40,000 -2.4 41,000 -3.1 42,300 -2.8 43,500 (新規)
鳥取 3-1 浜坂字大手町204-1 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 0.0 15,300 (新規)
鳥取 5-1 弥生町266 69,900 -0.9 70,500 -3.2 72,800 -4.2 76,000 -4.8 79,800 -5.5 84,400 -4.4 88,300 -1.9 90,000 -3.0 92,800 -1.8 94,500 -1.9 96,300 -2.7 99,000 -4.8 104,000 -5.5 110,000 -6.0 
鳥取 5-2 瓦町605 55,900 0.0 55,900 -0.4 56,100 -1.1 56,700 -1.0 57,300 -2.1 58,500 -2.5 60,000 -1.6 61,000 -1.6 62,000 -3.9 64,500 -3.7 67,000 -4.3 70,000 -3.2 72,300 -5.2 76,300 -6.4 
鳥取 5-3 栄町710 114,000 0.0 114,000 -2.6 117,000 -3.3 121,000 -4.0 126,000 -3.8 131,000 -2.2 134,000 0.0 134,000 -1.5 136,000 -0.7 137,000 -2.1 140,000 -2.8 144,000 -5.3 152,000 -6.2 162,000 -8.5 
鳥取 5-4 末広温泉町129 74,000 0.0 74,000 -3.3 76,500 -4.7 80,300 -5.0 84,500 -5.1 89,000 -3.3 92,000 -2.1 94,000 -2.1 96,000 -2.0 98,000 -2.0 100,000 -3.8 104,000 -5.5 110,000 -8.3 120,000 -7.7 
鳥取 5-5 西町1丁目202-2外 76,900 -0.9 77,600 -1.1 78,500 -1.9 80,000 -1.6 81,300 -3.2 84,000 -2.3 86,000 -0.6 86,500 0.0 86,500 0.0 86,500 -0.6 87,000 -1.7 88,500 -5.3 93,500 -6.0 99,500 -7.0 
鳥取 5-6 今町2丁目285 63,600 -0.6 64,000 -0.9 64,600 -1.2 65,400 -1.4 66,300 -2.4 67,900 -2.4 69,600 -1.6 70,700 -1.5 71,800 -2.3 73,500 -3.9 76,500 -4.4 80,000 -7.0 86,000 -8.5 94,000 -8.7 
鳥取 5-7 安長字中畦295-2外 71,300 0.4 71,000 0.3 70,800 0.0 70,800 0.0 70,800 -0.3 71,000 -0.4 71,300 0.7 70,800 1.1 70,000 0.0 70,000 0.0 70,000 0.0 70,000 0.0 70,000 -2.8 72,000 -5.0 
鳥取 5-8 富安1丁目23-1 76,100 -1.3 77,100 -1.3 78,100 -1.5 79,300 -1.1 80,200 -2.0 81,800 -2.3 83,700 -2.1 85,500 -2.3 87,500 -3.1 90,300 -4.2 94,300 -3.8 98,000 -4.9 103,000 -6.4 110,000 -8.3 
鳥取 5-9 南吉方3丁目110 66,500 0.5 66,200 0.3 66,000 0.2 65,900 0.3 65,700 0.0 65,700 -0.5 66,000 0.0 66,000 0.0 66,000 0.0 66,000 0.0 66,000 0.0 66,000 -2.2 67,500 -6.3 72,000 -5.9 
鳥取 5-10 南隈550外 58,300 0.0 58,300 0.0 58,300 -0.3 58,500 -0.5 58,800 -0.5 59,100 -0.8 59,600 -0.2 59,700 0.0 59,700 0.0 59,700 0.0 59,700 -0.2 59,800 -0.3 60,000 -2.4 61,500 -2.4 
鳥取 5-11 河原町河原字中河原屋敷72-15外 25,300 -0.8 25,500 -0.8 25,700 -1.2 26,000 -0.8 26,200 -0.8 26,400 -1.1 26,700 -1.5 27,100 -1.5 27,500 -1.8 28,000 -1.4 28,400 -1.4 28,800 -2.0 29,400 -2.3 30,100 -4.1 
鳥取 5-12 吉方町2丁目511     　　　※ - - 52,500 - - - 53,500 -0.4 53,700 -0.6 54,000 -0.7 54,400 -0.9 54,900 -1.1 55,500 -1.9 56,600 -3.2 58,500 (新規)
鳥取 5-13 気高町勝見字湯尻682-29 17,000 -1.2 17,200 (新規)
鳥取 5-14 大杙字五万田220-4外 52,500 0.0 52,500 0.0 52,500 0.0 52,500 (新規)
鳥取 9-1 千代水3丁目105 23,100 0.9 22,900 0.4 22,800 0.0 22,800 0.0 22,800 -0.4 22,900 -0.4 23,000 0.0 23,000 0.0 23,000 -0.9 23,200 -2.5 23,800 -2.9 24,500 -3.9 25,500 -7.3 27,500 -9.8 
鳥取 9-2 叶字下井原116-3外 20,300 0.0 20,300 0.0 20,300 0.0 20,300 (新規)
鳥取 9-3 南栄町10-2外 17,600 0.0 17,600 0.0 17,600 -0.6 17,700 -0.6 17,800 -0.6 17,900 -0.6 18,000 0.0 18,000 0.0 18,000 -2.7 18,500 -2.1 18,900 -3.6 19,600 -5.3 20,700 -4.6 21,700 -6.5 
岩美 -1 大字浦富字竹ヶ下1028-12 21,700 0.0 21,700 0.0 21,700 -0.5 21,800 -0.9 22,000 -0.9 22,200 -0.9 22,400 -0.4 22,500 0.0 22,500 0.0 22,500 -1.3 22,800 -2.1 23,300 -2.9 24,000 -4.0 25,000 -5.3 
岩美 -2 大字大谷字中日比野屋敷537 15,000 0.0 15,000 0.0 15,000 -0.7 15,100 -1.3 15,300 -1.3 15,500 -1.9 15,800 -2.5 16,200 -3.6 16,800 -1.2 17,000 -1.7 17,300 -1.7 17,600 -2.2 18,000 -2.2 18,400 -3.2 
岩美 5-1 大字浦富字肥田1039-19 24,900 -0.4 25,000 -0.4 25,100 -0.8 25,300 -0.8 25,500 -0.8 25,700 -1.2 26,000 -0.4 26,100 -0.8 26,300 -0.8 26,500 -1.5 26,900 -2.2 27,500 -2.5 28,200 -4.4 29,500 -4.8 
若桜 -1 大字若桜字下町466-3 10,600 -1.9 10,800 -1.8 11,000 -2.7 11,300 -2.6 11,600 -3.3 12,000 -4.0 12,500 -3.8 13,000 -3.7 13,500 -3.6 14,000 -3.4 14,500 -3.3 15,000 -3.2 15,500 -4.3 16,200 -4.7 
若桜 -2 大字高野字ムネソリ497外 4,650 -1.1 4,700 -1.1 4,750 -0.8 4,790 -0.6 4,820 -1.2 4,880 -1.0 4,930 -1.4 5,000 -1.0 5,050 -1.0 5,100 -1.5 5,180 -1.0 5,230 -1.9 5,330 -2.2 5,450 -2.7 
若桜 5-1 大字若桜字廣原1201-6 12,600 -3.1 13,000 -3.7 13,500 -3.6 14,000 -3.4 14,500 -3.3 15,000 -3.2 15,500 -3.1 16,000 -3.0 16,500 -4.6 17,300 -4.4 18,100 -4.7 19,000 -5.0 20,000 -4.8 21,000 -6.7 
智頭 -1 大字智頭字町ノ内577 19,400 -3.0 20,000 -3.4 20,700 -3.7 21,500 -4.0 22,400 -3.9 23,300 -3.3 24,100 -3.6 25,000 -3.5 25,900 -3.7 26,900 -4.3 28,100 -5.4 29,700 -4.5 31,100 -5.5 32,900 -6.0 
智頭 -2 大字智頭字城戸ハナ1899-3 16,700 -2.9 17,200 -2.8 17,700 -3.3 18,300 -3.2 18,900 -3.6 19,600 -3.4 20,300 -3.3 21,000 -3.2 21,700 -3.1 22,400 -3.9 23,300 -6.0 24,800 -3.9 25,800 -4.4 27,000 -4.9 
智頭 5-1 大字智頭字中縄手西1532-6外 22,300 -3.5 23,100 -3.3 23,900 -3.6 24,800 -3.9 25,800 -4.4 27,000 -3.6 28,000 -3.1 28,900 -3.3 29,900 -3.5 31,000 -4.3 32,400 -4.1 33,800 -4.0 35,200 -4.9 37,000 -6.3 
八頭 -1 郡家字茅林495-7外 28,200 0.0 28,200 0.0 28,200 0.0 28,200 0.0 28,200 -1.1 28,500 -1.7 29,000 -2.0 29,600 -2.0 30,200 -1.9 30,800 -1.3 31,200 0.0 31,200 -2.5 32,000 -3.0 33,000 -4.3 
八頭 -2 門尾字塚本28-28外 31,700 2.3 31,000 1.3 30,600 1.0 30,300 1.0 30,000 0.0 30,000 0.0 30,000 0.0 30,000 1.7 29,500 0.0 29,500 0.0 29,500 -1.7 30,000 -1.6 30,500 -2.6 31,300 -3.1 
八頭 -3 船岡字屋敷南分464-1 14,500 -1.4 14,700 -1.3 14,900 -2.6 15,300 -1.9 15,600 -2.5 16,000 -2.4 16,400 -3.0 16,900 -3.4 17,500 -5.4 18,500 -3.6 19,200 -2.0 19,600 -2.0 20,000 -2.0 20,400 -5.6 
八頭 -4 船岡字丸山691-4 15,500 -1.3 15,700 -1.3 15,900 -2.5 16,300 -1.2 16,500 -2.4 16,900 -2.9 17,400 -3.3 18,000 -2.7 18,500 -3.1 19,100 -2.1 19,500 -2.5 20,000 -2.4 20,500 -3.8 21,300 -7.4 
八頭 5-1 郡家字青木上分623-7外 31,700 0.0 31,700 (新規)

※：隔年評価地点

公示番号
（価格時点：各年１月１日）


